Compar e Responses

Event # 4124

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Ready Mix Concrete for Water
Reclamation

Number Of Lines. 18

Performance Evaluation Score

Supplier Total Bid Amount
Total Event Score

HES Environmental, I nc.

Allen Newkirk

(Award All valid only when output issamefor all lines)

222,790.00

CUSTOM CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION
LINDA SMITH

(Award All valid only when output issamefor all lines)

457,650.00

Line 1:Open:READY-MIX CONCRETE 4000 PSI Output:
Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 560.0000 CY
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
560.0000
149.00000
83,440.00

0.0000
560.0000
260.00000
145,600.00

Line 2:Open:RM CON 4000 PS| 1-6 CYD W/ FIB Output:
Contract

Awar d Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 60.0000 CY

0.0000

60.0000
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0.0000
60.0000




Compare Responses continued...

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

125.00000
7,500.00

275.00000
16,500.00

Line 3:Open:RM CON 4000PS| 1-6 CYD W/SUPER Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 20.0000 CY
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
20.0000
125.00000
2,500.00

0.0000
20.0000
290.00000
5,800.00

Line4:Open:RM CON 4000PS| 1-6CYD W/ RETAR
Output: Contract

Awar d Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 40.0000 CY
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

0.0000
40.0000
125.00000
5,000.00
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0.0000
40.0000
290.00000
11,600.00




Compare Responses continued...

Total Line Score

Délivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line5:0pen:RM CON 4000PS| 1-6 CYD W/ACCEL
Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 60.0000 CY 60.0000 60.0000
UnitPrice 125.00000 300.00000
ExtendedPrice 7,500.00 18,000.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 6:Open:RM CON 5000PSI 1-6 CYD Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 170.0000 CY 170.0000 170.0000
UnitPrice 160.00000 335.00000
ExtendedPrice 27,200.00 56,950.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
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Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 7:0pen:RM CON 5000PSI 1-6 CYD W/FIBER Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 60.0000 CY 60.0000 60.0000
UnitPrice 145.00000 350.00000
ExtendedPrice 8,700.00 21,000.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 8:Open:RM CON 5000PS!| 1-6CYD W/SUPERP
Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 20.0000 CY 20.0000 20.0000
UnitPrice 145.00000 365.00000
ExtendedPrice 2,900.00 7,300.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item
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Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description

Line 9:Open:RM CON 5000PS| 1-6 CYD W/RETAR
Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 30.0000 CY 30.0000 30.0000
UnitPrice 145.00000 365.00000
ExtendedPrice 4,350.00 10,950.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 10:Open:RM CON 5000PSI 1-6CYD W/ ACCEL

Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 30.0000 CY 30.0000 30.0000
UnitPrice 145.00000 365.00000
ExtendedPrice 4,350.00 10,950.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 11:Open: 103856 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 150.0000 CY 150.0000 150.0000
UnitPrice 30.00000 150.00000
ExtendedPrice 4,500.00 22,500.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item BUILDERS SAND (CITY PICKUP)
Vendor Item Description

Line 12:Open:103857 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 150.0000 CY 150.0000 150.0000
UnitPrice 100.00000 200.00000
ExtendedPrice 15,000.00 30,000.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item FLOWABLEFILL
Vendor Item Description

Line 13:Open: 103858 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 150.0000 CY 150.0000 150.0000
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Compare Responses continued...

UnitPrice 160.00000 375.00000
ExtendedPrice 24,000.00 56,250.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item 8-BAG MIX HIGH EARLY CON 5000
Vendor Item Description

Line 14:Open:103859 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 CY 100.0000 100.0000
UnitPrice 95.00000 150.00000
ExtendedPrice 9,500.00 15,000.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item CITY MIX (PICKED UPBY CITY)
Vendor Item Description

Line 15:0pen:8BAG MIX H EARLY 5000PSI W/FIB

Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 75.0000 CY 75.0000 75.0000
UnitPrice 160.00000 390.00000
ExtendedPrice 12,000.00 29,250.00

Total Line Score
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Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 16:Open: 103865 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 7.0000 EA 7.0000

UnitPrice 50.00000

ExtendedPrice 350.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 17:Open:FEE SUP/DEL AFTHRSPLANT IN OP

Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA 2.0000

UnitPrice 500.00000

ExtendedPrice 1,000.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
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Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 18:Open:FEE SUP/DEL AFTHR PLANT NOT OP
Output: Contract

Awar d Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
2.0000
1,500.00000
3,000.00

0.0000
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