

Compare Responses

Event #: 4124

Event Name: Ready Mix Concrete for Water Reclamation

Number Of Lines: 18

Status: Pending Award

	HES Environmental, Inc. Allen Newkirk	CUSTOM CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION LINDA SMITH
Performance Evaluation Score		
Supplier Total Bid Amount	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines) 222,790.00	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines) 457,650.00
Total Event Score		
Line 1:Open:READY-MIX CONCRETE 4000 PSI Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 560.0000 CY	560.0000	560.0000
UnitPrice	149.00000	260.00000
ExtendedPrice	83,440.00	145,600.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item		
Vendor Item Description		
Line 2:Open:RM CON 4000 PSI 1-6 CYD W/ FIB Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 60.0000 CY	60.0000	60.0000

Compare Responses continued...

UnitPrice	125.00000	275.00000
ExtendedPrice	7,500.00	16,500.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item		
Vendor Item Description		
Line 3:Open:RM CON 4000PSI 1-6 CYD W/SUPER Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 20.0000 CY	20.0000	20.0000
UnitPrice	125.00000	290.00000
ExtendedPrice	2,500.00	5,800.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item		
Vendor Item Description		
Line 4:Open:RM CON 4000PSI 1-6CYD W/ RETAR Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 40.0000 CY	40.0000	40.0000
UnitPrice	125.00000	290.00000
ExtendedPrice	5,000.00	11,600.00

Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description		
Line 9:Open:RM CON 5000PSI 1-6 CYD W/RETAR Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 30.0000 CY	30.0000	30.0000
UnitPrice	145.00000	365.00000
ExtendedPrice	4,350.00	10,950.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item		
Vendor Item Description		
Line 10:Open:RM CON 5000PSI 1-6CYD W/ ACCEL Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 30.0000 CY	30.0000	30.0000
UnitPrice	145.00000	365.00000
ExtendedPrice	4,350.00	10,950.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item		
Vendor Item Description		

Compare Responses continued...

Line 11:Open:103856 Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 150.0000 CY	150.0000	150.0000
UnitPrice	30.00000	150.00000
ExtendedPrice	4,500.00	22,500.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item		BUILDERS SAND (CITY PICKUP)
Vendor Item Description		
Line 12:Open:103857 Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 150.0000 CY	150.0000	150.0000
UnitPrice	100.00000	200.00000
ExtendedPrice	15,000.00	30,000.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item		FLOWABLE FILL
Vendor Item Description		
Line 13:Open:103858 Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 150.0000 CY	150.0000	150.0000

Compare Responses continued...

UnitPrice	160.00000	375.00000
ExtendedPrice	24,000.00	56,250.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item		8-BAG MIX HIGH EARLY CON 5000
Vendor Item Description		
Line 14:Open:103859 Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 CY	100.0000	100.0000
UnitPrice	95.00000	150.00000
ExtendedPrice	9,500.00	15,000.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item		CITY MIX (PICKED UP BY CITY)
Vendor Item Description		
Line 15:Open:8BAG MIX H EARLY 5000PSI W/FIB Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 75.0000 CY	75.0000	75.0000
UnitPrice	160.00000	390.00000
ExtendedPrice	12,000.00	29,250.00
Total Line Score		

Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item		
Vendor Item Description		
Line 18:Open:FEE SUP/DEL AFTHR PLANT NOT OP Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA	2.0000	
UnitPrice	1,500.00000	
ExtendedPrice	3,000.00	
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item		
Vendor Item Description		